203 774 5653 • www.fidelux.comV5 2/1/2023 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Technical Specifications
Pr o j e c t
Ca t a l o g  N u m b e r
Ty p e
D a t e
Creating. Connecting. Conserving.
FRHBVP Round LED High Bay
Page 1 of 5
Ordering Guide
Example: FRHBVP-100W-40K-UNV-D-MPS-90D-WH
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Control Lens Emergency
FRHBVP 100W
150W
200W
240W
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
UNV-D 120/277V
0-10V Dimming (STD)
480V Not available
MPS Plug-and-Play
Integrated PIR /
Ambient Light Sensor
Not compatible with
Emergency-equipped
units
MPS is programmed
with Remote control
MPS-RC only. Order as
line item. See options.
60D 60° / DLC
90D 90° / DLC
120D 120° (STD) / Non-DLC
FL120D 120° / Frosted lens /
Non-DLC
Frosted option not available
for 60˚ and 90˚ Lenses.
Order as separate line item
Not compatible with sensor-equipped units
FEM-T25 100W/150W
FEM-T40 200/240W
FEM-T25-FW 100W/150W Factory Wired
FEM-T40-FW 200/240W Factory Wired
Options / Accessories (Order Separately)  Accessory Examples: FRHBVP-MPS-RC / FRHBVP-PM / FRHBV-AL100
Closed Ring included
YM Yoke / U bracket for Surface Mount
HM Hook Mount
PM Pendant Mount Adapter for 1/2” threaded rigid pipe pendant
ADP-1/2 Adapter with cable feed-through for 1/2" pendant mount
ADP-3/4 Adapter with cable feed-through for 3/4" pendant mount
ST5 5ft Safety-Tether
MPS-RC Remote control
FEM-T-RC Remote control testing for FEM Emergency Power Units
Aluminum Shade (90˚)
AL100 100W
AL150 150W
AL200 200/240W
Bottom Diameters
100/150W: 16"
200/240W: 20"
Polycarbonate Shade (70˚)
PS100 100W
PS150 150W
PS200 200/240W
Bottom Diameters
100W: 12"
150/200/240W: 16"
Polycarbonate Shade with Cover (70˚)
PSC100 100W
PSC150 150W
PSC200 200/240W
Bottom Diameters
100W: 12"
150/200/240W: 16"
MPS Default Settings
Brightness: 100%; Sensitivity: 100%; Hold Time: 10min; Daylight: Disabled; Standby Dim: 30%; Standby Time: 30 min
Available Settings